
Girls JV Valders Invite - 2024

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:26:06.29 40

2 Valders 00:26:23.38 54

3 Plymouth 00:27:22.36 70

4 Chilton 00:28:32.22 90

5 Brillion 00:29:19.35 101

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Roncalli 00:26:30.60 3

Denmark 00:28:50.00 2
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Girls JV Valders Invite - 2024

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:26:06.29 12 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 773 Claire Marohl 00:24:16.06 3

2 8 767 Cady Bevins 00:25:28.06 7

3 11 768 Karley Beyer 00:26:40.52 9

4 12 780 Baylee Wypiszenski 00:26:50.57 10

5 13 770 Carly Delebreau 00:27:16.24 11

6 15 766 Kilee Barbiaux 00:27:27.45 (13)

7 17 778 Alexis Vincent 00:27:41.16 (15)

2 Valders 00:26:23.38 6 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 957 Anya Kauth 00:23:24.72 2

2 6 958 Allyana Mikeal 00:24:58.65 5

3 9 956 Nicole Denk 00:25:28.21 8

4 21 961 Molly Taylor 00:28:02.39 17

5 31 962 Alex Trespasse 00:30:02.91 22

6 33 959 Heather Oltmanns 00:30:09.79 (23)

3 Plymouth 00:27:22.36 6 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 898 Lexi Weiss 00:23:01.09 1

2 7 895 Lexi Schuenemann 00:25:06.36 6

3 16 893 Erin Mischo 00:27:28.72 14

4 28 894 Haylen Odekirk 00:29:40.22 21

5 38 892 Petra Janusova 00:31:35.44 28

6 41 897 Addyson Wasilewski 00:33:51.03 (31)

4 Chilton 00:28:32.22 8 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 436 Aubrey Plate 00:24:42.28 4

2 18 435 Madi Pershig 00:27:52.58 16

3 23 431 Aubree Jambor 00:28:38.77 19

4 34 432 Anna Lemke 00:30:18.36 24

5 37 430 Peyton Hoerth 00:31:09.11 27

6 39 429 Audrey Bembenek 00:32:14.67 (29)

7 40 434 Marianna Oritz-Sanchez 00:32:34.52 (30)

5 Brillion 00:29:19.35 6 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 290 Jenna Mertens 00:27:19.23 12

2 22 291 Malia Piepenburg 00:28:21.08 18

3 27 293 Karley Schwahn 00:29:05.74 20

4 35 295 Taylor Wendt 00:30:52.33 25

5 36 292 Addison Quillen 00:30:58.39 26

6 43 294 Sadie Sentieri 00:39:01.20 (32)
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Girls JV Valders Invite - 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 898 Lexi Weiss SO 00:23:01.09 Plymouth

2 2 957 Anya Kauth FR 00:23:24.72 Valders

3 3 773 Claire Marohl JR 00:24:16.06 Luxemburg-Casco

4 0 829 Hana Farska JR 00:24:25.74 Roncalli

5 4 436 Aubrey Plate FR 00:24:42.28 Chilton

6 5 958 Allyana Mikeal SR 00:24:58.65 Valders

7 6 895 Lexi Schuenemann FR 00:25:06.36 Plymouth

8 7 767 Cady Bevins SR 00:25:28.06 Luxemburg-Casco

9 8 956 Nicole Denk FR 00:25:28.21 Valders

10 0 831 Meagan Roth FR 00:26:22.54 Roncalli

11 9 768 Karley Beyer SR 00:26:40.52 Luxemburg-Casco

12 10 780 Baylee Wypiszenski JR 00:26:50.57 Luxemburg-Casco

13 11 770 Carly Delebreau SO 00:27:16.24 Luxemburg-Casco

14 12 290 Jenna Mertens SO 00:27:19.23 Brillion

15 (13) 766 Kilee Barbiaux SO 00:27:27.45 Luxemburg-Casco

16 14 893 Erin Mischo FR 00:27:28.72 Plymouth

17 (15) 778 Alexis Vincent FR 00:27:41.16 Luxemburg-Casco

18 16 435 Madi Pershig SO 00:27:52.58 Chilton

19 0 775 Isabelle Raymaker SO 00:27:53.10 Luxemburg-Casco

20 0 465 Hailey Brantmeier SR 00:27:56.85 Denmark

21 17 961 Molly Taylor JR 00:28:02.39 Valders

22 18 291 Malia Piepenburg JR 00:28:21.08 Brillion

23 19 431 Aubree Jambor FR 00:28:38.77 Chilton

24 0 833 Maddie Woller SR 00:28:43.53 Roncalli

25 0 772 Kailee Frank JR 00:28:50.00 Luxemburg-Casco

26 0 779 Aubree Wypiszenski FR 00:28:58.22 Luxemburg-Casco

27 20 293 Karley Schwahn SR 00:29:05.74 Brillion

28 21 894 Haylen Odekirk JR 00:29:40.22 Plymouth

29 0 466 Sam Nellis FR 00:29:43.16 Denmark

30 0 777 Claire VandenBush JR 00:29:51.46 Luxemburg-Casco

31 22 962 Alex Trespasse FR 00:30:02.91 Valders

32 0 776 Aubrey Steffen FR 00:30:03.13 Luxemburg-Casco

33 (23) 959 Heather Oltmanns SR 00:30:09.79 Valders

34 24 432 Anna Lemke FR 00:30:18.36 Chilton

35 25 295 Taylor Wendt JR 00:30:52.33 Brillion

36 26 292 Addison Quillen FR 00:30:58.39 Brillion

37 27 430 Peyton Hoerth SR 00:31:09.11 Chilton

38 28 892 Petra Janusova SR 00:31:35.44 Plymouth

39 (29) 429 Audrey Bembenek FR 00:32:14.67 Chilton

40 (30) 434 Marianna Oritz-Sanchez SO 00:32:34.52 Chilton

41 (31) 897 Addyson Wasilewski SR 00:33:51.03 Plymouth

42 0 433 Abby Moehn JR 00:36:21.26 Chilton

43 (32) 294 Sadie Sentieri SO 00:39:01.20 Brillion
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